Septic System Company to preform maintenance and necessary repairs, all at the owner’s expense.  

Section 4. Set Backs. No residences shall be located closer than seventy-five (75) feet from the edge of the road. 

With the exception of lots 19 and 20, no residences shall start further than one hundred twenty-five (125) feet 

from the edge of the road. No residences or structure shall be located closer than fifteen (15) feet to any side 

property line. No structure shall be located closer than fifty (50) feet to the rear of property line. Fence is not 

considered a structure, but cannot be closer to the road than the residence, nor located on any easement.